GGeenneerraall  DDeessccrriippttiioonn
The CMF/TMF Series provides a field tested,
reliable source of egress lighting for the commercial
and light industrial markets. Available in a wide
range of battery wattages, these units incorporate
high performance electronics in a classically
designed package. The CMF/TMF Series is a Made
in the USA product.

operation in temperatures up to 85°F (30°C).  Nickel cadmium batteries shall be supplied with a five year full warranty, and sealed lead calcium batteries shall be
supplied with a one year full warranty.
HOUSING - The unit housing shall be constructed of 20 gauge (18-100w) or 18 gauge (125-250w) steel and shall have an epoxy powder coat white finish.
C1067R20
3/10 IH
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw NC 28425
Telephone:  (910) 259 1000 • Facsimile:  (800) 258 8803
LLaammpp  HHeeaadd  PPhhoottoommeettrriiccss
(For WTB, suggested head for CMF/CNM up to 50w)
(For WTC, suggested head for TMF/TNM up to 50w)
OOppeerraattiioonn
DC Suggested Watts to 871/2
Voltage Unit Lamp Head of Rated Voltage*
11/2 hrs. 2 hrs. 4 hrs. 8 hrs.
6 CMF18W WTB 18 13.5 7 —
CMF25W WTB 25 19 9.5 —
CMF36W WTB 36 27 14 7.2
CMF50W WTB 50 37.5 19 10
CMF75W WA 75 56.5 28.5 15
CMF100W WL 100 75 38 20
CNM25W WTB 25 19 9.5 —
CNM50W WTB 50 37.5 19 10
12 TMF36W WTC 36 27 14 7.2
TMF50W WTC 50 37.5 19 10
TMF100W WK 100 75 38 20
TMF150W WK 150 112.5 72 25.5
TMF250W WK 250 187.5 95 50
TNM25W WTC 25 19 9.5 —
TNM50W WTC 50 37.5 19 10
TNM75W WE 75 56.5 28.5 15
TNM100W WK 100 75 38 20
TNM125W WK 125 94 47.5 21.5
TNM150W WK 150 112.5 72 25.5
*
P
er
 N